Marian Catholic High School

1979 Football Schedule

Varsity Schedule

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Day

Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Day

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Date
9/8/1979
9/15/1979
9/22/1979
9/29/1979
10/6/1979
10/12/1979
10/20/1979
10/27/1979
11/2/1979

Opponent
Bremen

Hillcrest
*Bolingbrook
*Joliet East
*Joliet Catholic
*Lockport Central
*Joliet Central
*Romeoville
*Joliet West

*llini - 8 Conference Game
Home Games at Sarff Field
Sophomore Schedule

Date
9/8/1979
9/15/1979
9/22/1979
9/29/1979
10/6/1979
10/12/1979
10/20/1979
10/27/1979
11/2/1979

Opponent
Bremen

Hillcrest
*Bolingbrook
*Joliet East
*Joliet Catholic
*Lockport Central
*Joliet Central
*Romeoville
*Joliet West

*llini - 8 Conference Game
Home Games at Sarff Field
Freshman Schedule

Date
9/8/1979
9/15/1979
9/20/1979
9/27/1979
10/4/1979
10/11/1979
10/18/1979
10/25/1979
11/1/1979

Opponent
Bremen

Hillcrest
*Bolingbrook
*Joliet East
*Joliet Catholic
*Lockport Central
*Joliet Central
*Romeoville
*Joliet West

*llini - 8 Conference Game

Home Games at Marian Field
Junior Varsity Schedule

Date

9/10/1979
9/17/1979
9/24/1979
10/1/1979

Opponent
Bremen
Hillcrest
Rich South
Rich East

Site
Midlothian
Marian
Bolingbrook
Marian
Marian
Lockport
Marian
Marian
Joliet

Site
Midlothian
Marian
Bolingbrook
Marian
Marian
Lockport
Marian
Marian
Joliet

Site

Marian

Coun Club Hills
Marian

Joliet

Joliet

Marian

Joliet
Romeoville
Marian

Site

Midlothian
Coun Club Hills
Richton Park
Park Forest

Time

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM

Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM

Time

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM



Home Games at Marian Field
lllinois High School Association State Playoff Series

Wednesday 11/6/1979 Illinois High School Association Preliminary Round
Saturday 11/9/1979 Illinois High School Association Quarterfinal Round
Saturday 11/15/1979 Illinois High School Association Semifinal Round
Friday 11/20/1979 Illinois High School Association State Final Round

Saturdat 11/21/1979 Illinois High School Association State Final Round



