## Marian Catholic High School 1979 Football Schedule

Varsity Sche	dule				
Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Time	
Saturday	9/8/1979	Bremen	Midlothian	2:00 PM	
Saturday	9/15/1979	Hillcrest	Marian	2:00 PM	
Saturday	9/22/1979	*Bolingbrook	Bolingbrook	2:00 PM	
Saturday	9/29/1979	*Joliet East	Marian	2:00 PM	
Saturday	10/6/1979	*Joliet Catholic	Marian	2:00 PM	
Friday	10/12/1979	*Lockport Central	Lockport	8:00 PM	
Saturday	10/20/1979	*Joliet Central	Marian	2:00 PM	
Saturday	10/27/1979	*Romeoville	Marian	2:00 PM	
Friday	11/2/1979	*Joliet West	Joliet	8:00 PM	
*Illini - 8 Conference Game					
	Home Games at Sarff Field				
Sophomore		_			
Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Time	
Saturday	9/8/1979	Bremen	Midlothian	12:00 PM	
Saturday	9/15/1979	Hillcrest	Marian	12:00 PM	
Saturday	9/22/1979	*Bolingbrook	Bolingbrook	12:00 PM	
Saturday	9/29/1979	*Joliet East	Marian	12:00 PM	
Saturday	10/6/1979	*Joliet Catholic	Marian	12:00 PM	
Friday	10/12/1979	*Lockport Central	Lockport	6:00 PM	
Saturday	10/20/1979	*Joliet Central	Marian	12:00 PM	
Saturday	10/27/1979	*Romeoville	Marian	12:00 PM	
Friday	11/2/1979	*Joliet West	Joliet	6:00 PM	
		ference Game			
	Home Games				
Freshman So			24		
Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Time	
Saturday	9/8/1979	Bremen	Marian	9:00 AM	
Saturday	9/15/1979	Hillcrest	Coun Club Hills		
Thursday	9/20/1979	*Bolingbrook	Marian	4:00 PM	
Thursday	9/27/1979	*Joliet East	Joliet	4:00 PM	
Thursday	10/4/1979	*Joliet Catholic	Joliet	4:00 PM	
Thursday	10/11/1979	*Lockport Central	Marian	4:00 PM	
Thursday	10/18/1979	*Joliet Central	Joliet	4:00 PM	
Thursday	10/25/1979	*Romeoville	Romeoville	7:00 PM	
Thursday	11/1/1979	*Joliet West	Marian	4:00 PM	
	*Illini - 8 Conference Game				
Home Games at Marian Field Junior Varsity Schedule					
	_	Opponent	Sito	Time	
Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Time	
Monday	9/10/1979	Bremen	Midlothian	4:00 PM	
Monday	9/17/1979	Hillcrest	Coun Club Hills		
Monday	9/24/1979	Rich South	Richton Park	4:00 PM	
Monday	10/1/1979	Rich East	Park Forest	4:00 PM	

## Home Games at Marian Field

## Illinois High School Association State Playoff Series

Wednesday	11/6/1979	Illinois High School Association Preliminary Round
Saturday	11/9/1979	Illinois High School Association Quarterfinal Round
Saturday	11/15/1979	Illinois High School Association Semifinal Round
Friday	11/20/1979	Illinois High School Association State Final Round
Saturdat	11/21/1979	Illinois High School Association State Final Round